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	Sport
	Age group
	Played
	Venue
	Rego closes by:
	Teacher in Charge (TIC)

	Badminton
	Primary
Y5 & 6
Social
	One Lunchtime a week
	School
	Closes once group is full
	Lisa.Lin@kingsway.school.nz

	Badminton
	Social Y7-13
	Monday lunch (TBC)
	School
	Closes once group is full
	Sport@kingsway.school.nz 

	Badminton
	Y7 – Y13
	TBC
	North Harbour Badminton
	Awaiting details
	Lisa.Lin@kingsway.school.nz

	Basketball
	Primary
	Tues – Thurs
	Leisure Centre T1
	10th February
	TBC sportadmin@kingsway.school.nz

	Basketball
	Y7 -Y8
	Monday
	Leisure Centre T1
	10th February
	Stephanie.Pollock@kingsway.school.nz

	Basketball
	Y7 & 8
	Monday
	JBL Semester 1
	See website
	Stephanie.Pollock@kingsway.school.nz

	Basketball
	Y9 -11
	Monday
	Leisure Centre
	10th February
	Sandy.Dunlop@kingsway.school.nz

	Basketball
	Y9 - 13
	Wed - Fri
	North Harbour
	
	Sandy.Dunlop@kingsway.school.nz

	Football
	Y1 – 6
	Saturday
	RDS Various
	24 Feb on
	Taryn.Wrath@kingsway.school.nz

	Football
	Y7 - 8
	Saturday
	RDS Various
	24th Feb
	Taryn.Wrath@kingsway.school.nz

	Football
	Y9 - 13
	Wed/Sat
	Home/Away
	28th Feb 
	Chris.Martin@kingsway.school.nz

	Flippa Ball
	Y3-6
	Sunday T2
	Leisure Centre
	TBC for term 2
	sport@kingsway.school.nz 

	Futsal
	Y9-13
	Friday T1
	NH Netball
	TBC
	sport@kingsway.school.nz

	Hockey
	Y3 - 6
	Monday
	Millwater
	
	Elana.Theron@kingsway.school.nz

	Hockey
	Y7 - 13
	Tues - Thurs
	North Harbour
	13th March
	Elana.Theron@kingsway.school.nz

	Mountain Biking
	Y7-Y13
	Weekends
	Various
	
	sport@kingsway.school.nz

	Netball
	Y1 &2
	
	HBC Manly
	See NNH
	https://www.netballnorthharbour.co.nz/our-competitions/hibiscus-coast-competition

	Netball 
	Y3 - 6
	Wed/Thurs
	HBC Manly
	17th March
	TBC  sportadmin@kingsway.school.nz

	Netball
	Y7 & 8
	Tues/Thurs
	N. Harbour
	20th Feb
	Natalie.Cass@kingsway.school..nz

	Netball- Social
	Y7 & 8
	Wednesday
	KWS School
	31st March
	Sport@kingsway.school.nz

	Netball
	Y9
	Monday
	N. Harbour
	20th Feb
	Natalie.Cass@kingsway.school..nz

	Netball Girls 
	Y10-13
	Saturday
	N. Harbour
	21st Feb
	Elana.Theron@kingsway.school.nz

	Running Club
	Y7 – 13
	Tues/Thurs
	School area
	Before running
	Sandy.Dunlop@kingsway.school.nz

	Softball
	Y5 &6
	Thurs 
	Rosedale
	TBC
	sport@kingsway.school.nz

	Softball
	Y7 & 8
	
	Rosedale
	TBC
	sport@kingsway.school.nz

	Tennis 
	Y7 -13
	Tuesday/Thursday
	School
	
	Pierre.Barnard@kingsway.school.nz

	Tag
	Y7 & 8
	Term 4
	RDS
	TBC
	sportadmin@kingsway.school.nz

	Touch
	Y1 – Y9
	Term 4
	Victor Eaves
	TBC
	Stephanie.Pollock@kingsway.school.nz

	Ultimate Frisbee
	Y10 &11
	Wed/Thurs
	T1 Day competition
	
	b.vlaardingerbroek@kingsway.school.nz

	Volleyball
	Y11-13
	Wed/Thurs
	N. Harbour
	Closed T1
	Melanie.vanrooyen@kingsway.school.nz

	Volleyball
	Y9 & 10
	Wed/Thurs
	N. Harbour
	T3
	Melanie.vanrooyen@kingsway.school.nz

	Water Polo
	Y7 & 8
	Sunday T2
	Leisure Centre
	Mid T1
	Sport@kingsway.school.nz 



